

powered by Audi quattro

Best of the Alps" GOLF CUP 2020

## 1/2

## TOURNAMENT INVITATION DAVOS | 24/07/2020

LOCATION	Golf Club Davos	
DATE	Friday, July 24th, 2020	
START	from 8 am, score cards are issued from 9 am, start	
MODE	18 Hole Stableford	
REGISTRATION	golf@bestofthealps.com info@golfdavos.ch +41 814 165 634	
ELIGIBILITY	members of Golf Club Davos and guests	
FEE	CHF 80 members and guests CHF 55 junior players Green fee for guests CHF 100 (CHF 80 for golf hotel guests)	
END OF REGISTRATION	Tuesday, July 21st, 2020, 6 pm	
REFRESHMENTS	Halfway at Hole 11, prizegiving ceremony, followed by a three-course dinner	
TOURNAMENT OFFICIALS	Sammy Salm, Eva Stöcklin, Andreas Mark	
	The tournament officials reserve the right to make alterations. The cup will be run under the compe- tition rules and course regulations of Golf Club Davos.	





## DAVOS 24/07/2020

powered by Audi quattro

Bestof the Atps<sup>®</sup> GOLF CUP 2020

2/2	PRIZES	<u>Gross score winners</u> in the gentlemen's and ladies' categories will each win a two-night stay in a Best of the Alps resort of their choice
		<u>Net score winners</u> in the classes A and B will win an Audi Weekender
		<u>2nd place (net score)</u> in the classes A and B wins a surprise present from the Davos Klosters region
		<u>3rd place (net score)</u> in the classes A and B wins a surprise present from the Davos Klosters region
		Additional Prizes: Longest Drive women/men & Nearest to the Pin
		All competitors present will be entered into a raffle for a two-night stay for two in any one of the Best of the Alps resorts.
	FIXED RATES	<u>www.davos.ch/golf</u>

NEW - BEST OF THE ALPS TOURNAMENT SERIES Our Golf Cup belongs to the overall ranking of the Best of the Alps tournament series. The ranking and all current information can be viewed at any time at www.bestofthealps.com/de/golf-cup/.







By registering for and participating in the Best of the Alps Golf Cup 2020 powered by Audi quattro, you are deemed to confirm your agreement with the following privacy agreement: The data furnished by the customer shall be processed by Best of the Alps e.V., die friendship.is GmbH, the local golf club and the partner hotel in question. These data shall be transferred onwards solely to the extent necessary to complete a booking for the Best of the Alps Golf Cup 2020powered by Audi quattro. The legal data protection rules will be adhered to in connection with the collection of data (GDPR, Austrian Telecommunications Act 2003). Your data will not be passed on to third parties without your consent.